Robert Rask vinhandel

Frankrike

R6d Bordeaux
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Margaux - Pavillon Rouge de Chateau Margaux
Margaux - Chateau d'Issan

Margaux - Chateau Ferriére

Margaux - Chateau Giscours

Margaux - Chateau Haut Breton Larigaudiere Le Créateur
Margaux - Chateau Haut Breton Larigaudiére Cru Bourgeois
Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Cos d'Estournel
Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Cos d'Estournel
Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Cos d'Estournel
Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Montrose

Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Montrose

Saint-Estéphe - Chateau Calon-Ségur

Pauillac - Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron

Pauillac - Chateau Pichon-Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
Pauillac - Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste

Pauillac - Chateau Lynch-Bages

Pauillac - Chateau Lynch-Bages

Pauillac - Chateau Lynch-Bages

Pauillac - Chateau Pontet-Canet

Saint-Julien - Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou

Saint-Julien - Chateau Saint-Pierre

Moulis - Chateau Branas Grand Poujeaux
Pessac-Léognan - Chapelle de La Mission Haut-Brion
Pessac-Léognan - Chateau Haut-Bailly
Pessac-Léognan - Chateau Malartic-Lagraviere Rouge
Pessac-Léognan - Chateau d'Eck

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau La Confession
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau La Croizille
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau La Croizille
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru - Chateau Tour Baladoz
Bordeaux Supérieur - Chateau Tayet

Vit Bordeaux

PI Pessac-Léognan - Domaine de Chevalier Blanc

PI Pessac-Léognan - Chateau Malartic-Lagraviéere Blanc
79707 Entre-Deux-Mers - Chateau Castenet
Sauternes/Barsac

Pl Sauternes - Chateau La Tour Blanche

Pl Sauternes - Chateau Rieussec

74893 Barsac - Chateau Coutet

PI Barsac - Chateau Coutet

Bourgogne

70329 Cotes de Nuits-Villages R. Dubois & Fils Les Monts de Boncourt
72140 Hautes-Cotes de Nuits R. Dubois & Fils

Alsace

71442 Jean Claude Gueth Harmonie Gewurztraminer Riesling
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Pris

3595 kr
1450 kr
1 095 kr
Tillfalligt slut
925 kr
429 kr
3495 kr
3 495 kr
3495 kr
2 795 kr
1 595 kr
1995 kr
2 350 kr
2 380 kr
1495 kr
3180 kr
2 890 kr
1795 kr
1 860 kr
6 595 kr
1175 kr
395 kr
1520 kr
1280 kr
965 kr
249 kr
449 kr
Tillfalligt slut
925 kr
379 kr
179 kr

1350 kr
1 055 kr
127 kr

690 kr
835 kr
635 kr
635 kr

219 kr
199 kr

182 kr



Rhone - Cote-Rotie

74553 Domaine Garon Les Triotes

73026 Domaine Garon Lancement

79507 Domaine Garon Vin de Pays de Collines Rhodaniennes Syrah

Rhone - Condrieu och Saint-Joseph

79790 André Perret Condrieu Coteau de Chéry

72338 André Perret Condrieu Clos Chanson

74793 André Perret Saint-Joseph Blanc

72273 André Perret Saint-Joseph Rouge

70595 André Perret Saint-Joseph Les Grisieres

51379 André Perret VdP Collines Rhodaniennes Merlot-Syrah
70100 André Perret VdP Collines Rhodaniennes Syrah

Rhone - Cairanne
72355 Cotes de Rhone-Villages Cairanne Domaine Roche

Rhoéne - Cotes du Rhone-Villages Laudun

73398 Cotes du Rhone-Villages Laudun Excellence Blanc
73556 Cotes du Rhone-Villages Laudun Les Dolia

50424 Cotes du Rhone-Villages Chusclan Les Genéts

Loire - Montlouis

50431 Francois Chidaine Vin de France (Vouvray) Les Argiles
50432 Francois Chidaine Montlouis Les Choisilles

50435 Francois Chidaine Vin de France (Vouvray) Baudoin
50436 Francois Chidaine Montlouis Les Bournais

50440 Francois Chidaine Montlouis Clos Habert

50441 Frangois Chidaine Vin de France (Vouvray) Bouchet
51395 Francois Chidaine Mixlada

Champagne

79747 R. Dumont & Fils Cuvée Intense Extra-Brut

77501 R. Dumont & Fils Brut Millésimé

78447 R. Dumont & Fils Blanc de Noirs Extra-Brut Grand Millésimé
77693 R. Dumont & Fils Rosé Brut

50429 R. Dumont & Fils Coteaux Champenois Blanc Tailles de Pinot
74072 R. Dumont & Fils Coteaux Champenois Rouge Voie Chanay
Savoie

92233 Denis & Didier Berthollier Chignin-Bergeron Saint Anthelme

Roussillon - Collioure och Banyuls

51310 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure L'Argile

51384 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure La Bergerie des Abeilles
51361 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure Coté Mer

72542 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure L'Oriental

75147 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure Montagne

51362 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure Barlande

74583 Domaine de la Rectorie Collioure Barlande Magnum
51363 Domaine de la Rectorie Banyuls Cuvée Thérese Reig 50 cl
51420 Domaine de la Rectorie Banyuls Cuvée Léon Parcé 75 cl

51385 Domaine de la Rectorie Vin de France Voile d'Argile
51370 Domaine de la Rectorie Vin de France Pedro Soler Rancio
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Tillfalligt slut
1015 kr
209 kr

699 kr
699 kr
349 kr
339 kr
399 kr
199 kr
199 kr

189 kr

175 kr
160 kr
160 kr

359 kr
399 kr
425 kr
425 kr
399 kr
399 kr
2 400 kr

469 kr
449 kr
695 kr
350 kr
325 kr
325 kr

259 kr

379 kr
199 kr
269 kr
299 kr
379 kr
485 kr
795 kr
289 kr
499 kr
399 kr
935 kr



Languedoc - Terrasses du Larzac

50439 La Bastide aux Oliviers Puech Cremat VdP d'Oc
74608 Domaine de Familongue L'ame de Familongue
72262 Domaine de Familongue 3 naissances

51389 La Bastide aux Oliviers Pierre et Bastien
Provence - Bandol

51378 Chateau de Pibarnon rouge

51423 Chateau de Pibarnon rouge Magnum

52099 Chateau de Pibarnon rosé

Pl Chateau de Pibarnon Nuances rosé

Provence

93050 Clos Cibonne Cuvée Caroline rosé

74457 Clos Cibonne Cuvée des Vignettes rosé

74253 Clos Cibonne Cuvée des Vignettes rosé Magnum
PI Clos Cibonne Cuvée Spéciale Tibouren

72897 Clos Cibonne Cuvée Olivier rouge

71658 Chateau Cibon Cuvée Marius rosé

Pl Chateau Cibon Cuvée Marius rosé Magnum
71945 Chateau Cibon Cuvée Jacqueline

Spanien

Cava/Penedés

77988 Cava Avinyd Brut Reserva

77434 Cava Avinyo Brut Nature Reserva

77509 Cava Avinyo Brut Nature Reserva Blanc de Noir
77385 Cava Avinyd Brut Nature Gran Reserva La Ticota
77143 Cava Avinyd Brut Rosé Reserva Sublim

71772 Esteve i Via Petillant Blanc

72842 Avinyo Cabernet Sauvignon

77956 Cavas Aviny6 Mixlada

Bierzo

75921 Godelia Blanco

75583 Godelia Seleccién Blanco

73674 Godelia Seleccién Especial 5 afios sobre lias Blanco
75929 Godelia Tinto

75579 Godelia Seleccién Tinto

71588 Godelia Cuvée Brut Reserva

75191 Libamus

70642 Godelia del Bierzo Mixlada

Rioja

72736 Ramirez de la Piscina Crianza

70947 Ramirez de la Piscina Crianza Magnum

72988 Ramirez de la Piscina Reserva

70364 Ramirez de la Piscina Reserva Maghum

72829 Ramirez de la Piscina Seleccion Crianza

78559

Santa Maria de la Piscina Gran Reserva
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125 kr
149 kr
189 kr
349 kr

429 kr
930 kr
349 kr
399 kr

259 kr
299 kr
699 kr
229 kr
349 kr
429 kr
849 kr
775 kr

148 kr
158 kr
Tillfalligt slut
219 kr
170 kr
134 kr
147 kr
Tillfalligt slut

159 kr
Tillfalligt slut
399 kr

169 kr
Tillfalligt slut
179 kr

199 kr/50 cl
1248 kr

116 kr
345 kr
169 kr
425 kr
199 kr
299 kr



72208
75435
72685
78587
79459
72281
78697
78395
75105
72373
72994
72476
72394
72583
74354

Armagnac

86309
82230
80188
80500
81512
12400
12035

Vivanco Blanco

Vivanco Blanco Magnum

Vivanco Crianza

Vivanco Crianza Magnum

Vivanco Crianza 5 liter

Vivanco Reserva

Vivanco Reserva Magnum
Vivanco Reserva 5 liter

Coleccidn Vivanco 4 varietales
Coleccidn Vivanco Garnacha
Coleccidn Vivanco Graciano
Coleccidn Vivanco Maturana Tinta
Coleccidn Vivanco Mazuelo
Coleccidn Vivanco Dulce de Invierno
Vivanco Mixlada

Chateau de Maniban VS
Chateau de Maniban VSOP
Chateau de Maniban XO
Chateau de Maniban
Chateau de Maniban
Chateau de Maniban
Chateau de Maniban

Marc de Bandol

Pl
Pl

Chéateau de Pibarnon Vieux Marc de Bandol
Chateau de Pibarnon Vieux Marc de Bandol Magnum

2019
2017
2016
2014
2016
2014
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2016
2016
2016
2017
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2014

1988
1978
1970
1960

1995
1995

125 kr
269 kr
151 kr
379 kr
1349 kr
185 kr
444 kr
1 695 kr
495 kr
529 kr
599 kr
529 kr
529 kr
275 kr/37,5 cl
948 kr

539 kr

699 kr

799 kr
Tillfalligt slut
1295 kr
1999 kr
4999 kr

Tillfalligt slut
Tillfalligt slut



